
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

61 

74 

8 

9 

5 

54 

56 

106 

111 

09 

78 

47 

26 

06 

45 

72 

18 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

4 

7 

5 

Class 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITR 

ITR 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITR 

ITO 

IT7 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

Name 

Harold Corbin 

Willie Phee 

Matt Reppert 

Zsolt Ferenczy 

Chuck Hines 

David Plott 

Tristan Smith 

Mark Bradley 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Roger Fugett 

Simon Tibbett 

Rodney King 

Kimberlee Hendricks 

Robert Garrison 

Clinton Ritchie II 

Mark Paterniti 

Kenneth Sullender 

Overall BestTm 

1:42.892 

1:43.001 

1:43.008 

1:43.213 

1:43.334 

1:43.784 

1:45.789 

1:46.320 

1:48.342 

1:48.995 

1:49.720 

1:50.987 

1:51.628 

1:52.065 

1:55.019 

1:55.376 

Region 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

NCR 

Atl 

Atl 

NCR 

CFR 

Atl 

Atl 

NCR 

CFR 

ETR 

Atl 

CFR 

Atl 

Member_ID 

202094_1 

749 

343962 

335916 

362977 

289721 

212727 

493251 

465845 

437791 

415961 

366365 

251468_3 

246069 

322268 

440780 

513006 

Sponsor 

n/a 

G-LOC Brakes 

Hoffman Auto Machine / Hella / CV Source / Ma' Dixon's Cider 

JRi Shocks Kingpin Machine 

Auto Business Inc./Slim Chance 

Sponsors? What sponsors? 

Z1 Motorsports 

Marked Media Inc.   Import Auto Pro 

RSR 

Careerbuilder.com 

Casey Carden Motorsports 

Import Auto Pro  /   Marked  Media 

Buddy Hendricks Motorsports/Florida Door & Supply 

Sports Car Parts LTD 

OPM Autosports 

Florida Door & Supply Racing 

Granite Garage Floor 

Make-Model 

1989 Mazda RX-7 

2004 Acura TSX 

1988 BMW 325 

1998 Acura Integra GSR 

2006 Mazda Miata 

1973 Datsun 240Z 

1991 Nissan 300zx 

1993 BMW 325is 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1995 Acura Integra 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1994 BMW 325i 

1995 Ford Mustang GT 

1985 Mazda RX-7 

1990 Honda CRX si 

1986 Mazda RX7 

1994 Mazda Miata 

Announcements 

DRIVERS WHO DID NOT RUN IN THE SATURDAY RACE WILL NOT HAVE QUALIFYING TIMES AND WILL START AT THE BA 
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17-R-4776-S 

Carol Cone, Chief Steward /  Sara Snider, Chairman SOM 

Jennifer Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Hazel Harrell Memorial July Fry 2017 

GROUP 1: SARRC:  IT7 ITA ITR ITS ITX  

RaceMerge 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

SUNDAY GRID


